STANDARD PACKAGING
LENGTH
mm (inch)
WIDTH
mm (inch)
MAX. BUNDLE DIA
mm (inch)
MIN.LOOPTENSILE STRENGTH
LBS (kg)
PLASTIC BAG
(PIECE)
1 GT-80M 80(3.15) 15(0.59)
2 GT-90M 90(3.54) 16(0.63)
3 GT-100M 100(3.94) 22(0.87)
4 GT-120M 120(4.72) 30(1.18)
5 GT-140M 140(5.51) 33(1.30)
6 GT-160M 160(6.30) 40(1.57)
7 GT-200M 200(7.87) 53(2.09)
8 GT-250M 250(9.84) 65(2.56)
9 GT-300M 300(11.81) 76(2.99)
10 GT-120I 121(4.76) 30(1.18)
11 GT-140I 140(5.51) 33(1.30)
12 GT-150I 150(5.91) 35(1.38)
13 GT-200I 200(7.87) 53(2.09)
14 GT-250I 250(9.84) 65(2.56)
15 GT-300I 300(11.81) 76(2.99)
16 GT-370I 370(14.57) 102(4.02)
17 GT-120ST 120(4.72) 24(0.94)
18 GT-160ST 160(6.30) 38(1.50)
19 GT-190ST 188(7.40) 46(1.81)
20 GT-200ST 200(7.87) 50(1.97)
21 GT-250ST 250(9.84) 60(2.36)
22 GT-300ST 300(11.81) 76(2.99)
NYLON -66
1,000
100
2.4(0.09)
2.5(0.10)
8.0(17.6)
8.1(17.9)
14(31)2.8(0.11)
3.6(0.14) 18.2(40)
4.8(0.19) 22.2(49)
CABLE TIE DISCRIPTION
AVAILABLE COLOR NATURAL, BLACK
CABLE TIE
DISCRIPTION
ITEM NO.SR.NO MATERIAL
DIMENSIONS  inc (mm)